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Shareholding Pattern

Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited

General Information

Scrip code 539346

NSE Symbol SADBHIN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE764L01010
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly
gltlJ;rr:]eernlf)nded / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? false
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Declaration

Searial No. Particular Yes / No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false false false false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? true true
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? false false
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/539346 211202612926 SP.html 2/8



1/31/26, 10:27 AM

Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding

class of securities (IX) ,asa%
Total No. of assuming
Shareholding s",f:,zfs shares on full Number of Non- Oth Total Number of
i h . er
';:n?f No. Of as a % of No. of Underlying d:ll'lulgd conv:frsmn Locked in  Number of Shares  Disposal encumbrances, Shares
No. of hed N Total nos. total no. of " : No. Of Shares N No.Of  Outstanding N : shares pledged (XIV)  Undertaking if any (XVI) encumbered (XVII)
.y paid-  shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights : Shares : : basis convertible (X1 (XV) y = (XIV+XV+XVI)
Catego Category of Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares shares Underlying Underlyin Outstanding convertible (includin securities (
(IE)I Y shareholder shareholders up equity e u‘:t De osi{o 9 held (V) (calculated Total as Outstanding Outstanyding ESOP securities, warrantsg as a
[(U] (1 shares sl?are)g cheipt;y = (IV)*+(V)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible Warrantsg Granted No. of ’ percentage
held (IV) held i) (V1 1;\)57)0(/Vlllf) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XB) (XC) W(a’réasn(t)sp Converti’ble ot ity
V) (:+?3+‘&;) aer;c X) = Securities share Asa% As a % As a % As a% of As a %
Class  Class (XA+5(B+XC) etc.) (XI)=  capital) (XI)= \  of total oftotal \ totaol No tota‘i of total
) " Total (VII+X) (VI)+(X)As a * Shares No.(a) Shares . . No. (a) Shares
eg:X eg:Y % of (a) held held (a) Shares (a) Shares held
o held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 247448736 247448736 70.25% 247448736 247448736 70.25% 247448736 70.25% 165315340 66.81% 165315340 66.81%
Group
(B)  Public 52611 104776480 104776480  29.75% 104776480 104776480 29.75% 104776480 29.75%
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 52613 352225216 352225216 100.00% 352225216 352225216 100.00% 352225216 100.00% 165315340 46.93% 165315340 46.93%
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 1 2027484 2027484
Shashin
Vishnubhai Patel

Central

() Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial

(c) Institutions/
Banks

1 2027484 2027484

Any Other
@ (specify) 1 245421252 245421252

Sadbhav .
Engineering  Bodies 1 245421252 245421252
Limited P

Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 247448736 247448736
(2) Foreign

Individuals

(NonResident
(a) Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)
(b)  Government
(c) Institutions
) Foreign Portfolio

Investor
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 247448736 247448736
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1)  Institutions (Domestic)

(@) Mutual Funds 1 410587 410587
Venture Capital

®) Funds
Alternate

(c) Investment
Funds

(d) Banks

Insurance

@ Companies

® Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
(g) reconstruction
companies
() Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0.58%

0.58%

69.68%

69.68%

70.25%

70.25%

0.12%
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2027484

2027484

245421252

245421252

247448736

247448736

410587

2027484

2027484

245421252

245421252

247448736

247448736

410587

0.58%

0.58%

69.68%

69.68%

70.25%

70.25%

0.12%

2027484

2027484

245421252

245421252

247448736

247448736

410587

0.58%

0.58%

69.68%

69.68%

70.25%

70.25%

0.12%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

165315340 67.36%

165315340 67.36%

165315340 66.81%

165315340 66.81%
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(e)

®

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under

1

410587

410587

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%
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410587

Shareholding Pattern

410587

1

1

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%

410587

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%
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Shareholding Pattern

®)

'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor

Education and

Protection Fund
PF)

Resident
Individuals
(g)  holding nominal 51010 43479616 43479616 12.34% 43479616 43479616  12.34% 43479616 12.34%
hare canital un
Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding
class of securities (IX) ,asa%
Shareholding s'f&,"efs Lc:::er;oézf Sl Number of Non-
No.Of Py N fully conversion i i
% of No.Of Underlying Y Locked in |Number of Shares [ Disposal
Partly | No.Of asa No.of r diluted of ing ENC
No.of fully A Total total no. of . . Shares No.Of Outstanding > . shares pledged (XIV)  |Undertaking |™" ¢
Searial| Category & :nagfeg&rgn/ Bank | Noofthe | paid up pi'd' unsc:1ea|'1eisn nos.shares| shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as | Underlying U::;Teisn Outstanding | convertible (in?:?:é?n ‘;:';‘l’l:i"ﬁ'::(* (X1)) (XV) f
No Name of the Category 1 Name Shareholders| equity e uF;t De, osi);o 9 held (Vi) =| (calculated a % of |Outstanding 0utstar¥dir|g ESOP securities, warrantsg asa
" |Shareholders (1) (i) shares |SAWLY [DEPOSIOTY | vy (v + |as per SCRR, Total |convertible 9| Granted No. of J
percentage shares | Receipts : e Warrants ESOP, percentage
held (IV) held ) (\'))] 1957) (VII) Voting | securities (XB) (XC) Warrants Convertible| ' of diluted
As a % of rights (XA) and ESOP e y o
V) _ | Securities share As a% Asa% o
W82 | e (x?fi(g(l)&) etc) (Xi)= |capital) (XIi)= | . |of total oftotal [\ |AS2% |
R R Total (VII+X) [ (VI)+(X) As a ‘|Shares| No.(a) [Shares . .
egiX  |eg:Y % @ |"held held | @ :;‘Ig’(elf) (@)
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Partners Vii-A- 1 8637860 8637860 2.45% 8637860 8637860 2.45% 8637860 2.45%
Mauritius
() Eg?;i;z?'ate 99 7747116 7747116 2.20% 7747116 7747116 2.20% 7747116 2.20%
m ! 5 5 .25% 5 5 .25% 5 .25%
é’;ﬁcolf‘;)ef 773 441473 441473 1.25% 441473 4414735 1.25% 441473 1.25%
LLP Category 16 351304 351304 0.10% 351304 351304 0.10% 351304 0.10%
HUF Category 744 3302060 3302060 0.94% 3302060 3302060  0.94% 3302060 0.94%
leanind  Category 12 321371 321371 0.09% 321371 321371 0.09% 321371 0.09%
Independent
Director or ~ Category 1 440000 440000 0.12% 440000 440000 0.12% 440000 0.12%
his relatives
Sub-Total (B)(4) 52609 104365892 104365892 29.63% 104365892 104365892 29.63% 104365892 29.63%
22)):((5))((;)):((5))(4) 52611 104776480 104776480 29.75% 104776480 104776480 29.75% 104776480 29.75%
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
(2) Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
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Regulations,
2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
()

Total (A+B+C2) 52613 352225216 0 0 352225216  100.00% 352225216 0 352225216 100.00% 0 0 0 0 352225216  100.00% 0 0% 165315340 66.81% 0 0% 0
Total (A+B+C ) 52613 352225216 352225216  100.00% 352225216 352225216 100.00% 352225216  100.00% 165315340 46.93%
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding
class of securities (IX) ,asa%
Total No.of | assuming
Shareholding SI‘:‘(;.;fs shares on full Number of Non-
g:n?; No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Underlying d:luul:gd conv:frsmn Locked in (Number of Shares | Disposal |,
y y i h ledged (XIV] Undertaki .
Category / No.c_zf fully paid- | shares Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights Share_s Shares N°'°f. Outstan(_ilng basis convertible sx?ﬂes pledged (XIV) " ex\;l na1if
Searial| Category & More than | Bank |...No of the paid up up  |underlying nos.shares| shares Total as | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible (including | securities( (XIm) (XV)
Name of the Category Shareholders| equity " : held (VII) =| (calculated a % of [Outstanding " ESOP securities,
No. 1 Name equity [Depository : Outstanding warrants, asa
Shareholders () (m shares A (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total [convertible Granted No. of
percentage shares | Receipts : e Warrants ), percentage
held (IV) (\'J)] 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities (XC) Warrants K .
held (\"))] o A (XB) Convertible| of diluted
As a % of rights (XA) and ESOP r < <
V) _ | Securities share As a % Asa% o
(ABHC2) | s loass (xitfi(g(lfq etc.) (Xi)= |capital) (Xll)= |\ . |of total of total [\ |52 % |
eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X) (VII)+(°)'(,) Asa () S:zlr:s No. (a) SL]:Ir:s (a) | Shares | (a)
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b) held (b)
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00% 0.26%
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00% 0.37%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00% 0.27%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00% 0.30%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00% 0.34%
Number of Voting Rights held in each Shareholding
class of securities (IX) ,asa%
No.of Total No.of | assuming
. . hares on full
Shareholdin: Shares | S . Number of Non-
’};‘:n?; No.Of as a % of 9 No.Of No.of Underlying d:luul:gd conv:frsmn Locked in (Number of Shares | Disposal |,
- - i h, ledged (XIV)  |Undertaki )
Category / No.c_zf fully paid- | shares Total total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights Share_s Shares NO'Of. Outstan(_ilng basis convertible sx?ﬂes pledged (XIV) " ex\;l N9
Searial| Category & More than | Bank | No of the | paidup | POC underlying nos.shares| shares Total as | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible (including | securities( (X)) (XV)
Name of the Category Shareholders | equity . H held (VII) = | (calculated a % of |Outstanding . ESOP securities,
No. 1 Name equity [Depository : Outstanding warrants, asa
Shareholders (l) (1 shares N (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, Total |convertible Granted No. of
percentage shares | Receipts : e Warrants ), percentage
held (IV) (\'J)] 1957) (VIII) Voting | securities (XC) Warrants K .
held (\"))] As a % of A (XA) (XB) and ESOP Convertible| of diluted
v) e rights _ | Securities share As a % Asa% o
(hrBrcz) Class [Class (Xitfi(g(l)ZC) etc) (XN)=|capital) (XIl)= o, of total of total No. gfs tgt;ti No.
eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X) (VII)+(°X) Asa (a). S:alrgs No. (a) SLlaIr:s (a). Shares (a).
o el el
of(A+B+C2) (b) (b) held (b)
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