

Shareholding Pattern

Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited

General Information

Scrip code	539346
NSE Symbol	SADBHIN
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE764L01010
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	true	true		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC) (XI)= (VII+X)	Total No. of shares on fully converted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XII)= (VII)+(X)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)	Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)	Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)	Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)				
								No. Of Voting (XIV) Rights																		
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total																
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	247448736		247448736	70.25%	247448736	247448736	70.25%			247448736	70.25%		165315340	66.81%			165315340	66.81%							
(B) Public	52611	104776480		104776480	29.75%	104776480	104776480	29.75%			104776480	29.75%														
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public																										
(C1) Shares underlying DRs																										
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts																										
Total	52613	352225216		352225216	100.00%	352225216	352225216	100.00%			352225216	100.00%		165315340	46.93%			165315340	46.93%							

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern																									
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																								
(1)	Indian																								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			1	2027484		2027484	0.58%	2027484		2027484	0.58%						2027484	0.58%			0	0.00%		
	Shashin Vishnubhai Patel			1	2027484		2027484	0.58%	2027484		2027484	0.58%						2027484	0.58%			0	0.00%		
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																								
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																								
(d)	Any Other (specify)			1	245421252		245421252	69.68%	245421252		245421252	69.68%						245421252	69.68%			165315340	67.36%		
	Sadbhav Engineering Limited	Bodies Corporate		1	245421252		245421252	69.68%	245421252		245421252	69.68%						245421252	69.68%			165315340	67.36%		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)			2	247448736		247448736	70.25%	247448736		247448736	70.25%						247448736	70.25%			165315340	66.81%		
(2)	Foreign																								
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																								
(b)	Government																								
(c)	Institutions																								
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																								
(e)	Any Other (specify)																								
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																								
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)			2	247448736		247448736	70.25%	247448736		247448736	70.25%						247448736	70.25%			165315340	66.81%		
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																								
(a)	Mutual Funds			1	410587		410587	0.12%	410587		410587	0.12%						410587	0.12%						
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																								
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																								
(d)	Banks																								
(e)	Insurance Companies																								
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																								
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																								
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																								

(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI																									
(j)	Other Financial Institutions																									
(k)	Any Other (specify)																									
(2)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	410587		410587	0.12%	410587	410587	0.12%										410587	0.12%						
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																									
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment																									
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																									
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	1		1	0.00%	1	1	0.00%										1	0.00%						
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II																									
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																									
(g)	Any Other (specify)																									
(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	1		1	0.00%	1	1	0.00%										1	0.00%						
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																									
(a)	Central Government / President of India																									
(b)	State Government / Governor																									
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																									
(4)	Sub-Total (B)(3)																									
(4)	Non-institutions																									
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries																									
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																									
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel																									
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under																									

Shareholding Pattern																																																				
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		Category / More than 1 percentage		Bank Name		No of the Shareholders (III)		No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No.Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights			No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)			No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)			No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)			No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)			Total No.of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI) = (VII)+X As a % of (A+B+C2)			Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+X As a % of (A+B+C2)			Number of Locked in shares (XIII))		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Enc if	
																		Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total																																
	Partners VII-A-Mauritius					1	8637860			8637860	2.45%	8637860		8637860	2.45%																																					
(I)	Bodies Corporate					99	7747116			7747116	2.20%	7747116		7747116	2.20%																																					
(m)	Any Other (specify)					773	4414735			4414735	1.25%	4414735		4414735	1.25%																																					
	LLP	Category				16	351304			351304	0.10%	351304		351304	0.10%																																					
	HUF	Category				744	3302060			3302060	0.94%	3302060		3302060	0.94%																																					
	Clearing Members	Category				12	321371			321371	0.09%	321371		321371	0.09%																																					
	Independent Director or his relatives	Category				1	440000			440000	0.12%	440000		440000	0.12%																																					
	Sub-Total (B)(4)					52609	104365892			104365892	29.63%	104365892		104365892	29.63%																																					
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)					52611	104776480			104776480	29.75%	104776480		104776480	29.75%																																					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																																																			
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																																																			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)																																																			

Regulations, 2021																								
Total NonPromoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																								
Total (A+B+C2)		52613	352225216	0	0	352225216	100.00%	352225216	0	352225216	100.00%	0	0	0	0	352225216	100.00%	0	0%	165315340	66.81%	0	0%	0
Total (A+B+C)		52613	352225216			352225216	100.00%	352225216		352225216	100.00%					352225216	100.00%			165315340	46.93%			

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII))	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)	Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)	Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV) enc if										
											No of Voting (XIV) Rights																					
											Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total																			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00%	0.26%
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00%	0.37%
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00%	0.27%
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00%	0.30%
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00%	0.34%

Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI) = (VII+X)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)	Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)	Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV) enc if								
										No of Voting (XIV) Rights																						
										Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total																				
																				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)								